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Room Rental Price List
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Room Prices (€)

Conference Hall (up to 147     )

Large Classroom (46-60     )

Average Classroom (36-45     )

Small Classroom (16-35     )

Meeting Room (up to 18     )

Coaching Room (up to 4     )

Small Coaching Room (up to 4     )

Video Studio 

Podcast Studio

135

90

72

54

42

24

18

84

48

Hourly price

88

59

47

35

27

16

12

55

31

Hourly price starting from 2nd hour

750

500

400

300

235

-

-

465

265

Daily price

Services Prices (€)

Instructions and testing of the technical equipment of the room

Special technical solutions and service

Wifi

Wardrobe

Parking

Catering

included

upon request

included

included

available for a fee on Barking app

upon request

Discounts: Students* - 50% Alumni* - 10% *The discount also applies to companies where the alumnus is a member of the board

Possible to book in ½ hour intervals.
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