## Room Rental Price List



Room	Prices (€)		
	Hourly price	Hourly price starting from 2nd hour	Daily price
Conference Hall (up to 147 🛔 )	135	88	750
Large Classroom (46-60 ♣ )	90	59	500
Average Classroom (36-45 🛔 )	72	47	400
Small Classroom (16-35 ♣)	54	35	300
Meeting Room (up to 18 💄)	42	27	235
Coaching Room (up to 4 🛔 )	24	16	-
Small Coaching Room (up to 4 ♣)	18	12	-
Video Studio	84	55	465
Podcast Studio	48	31	265

Possible to book in ½ hour intervals.

Services	Prices (€)	
Instructions and testing of the technical equipment of the room	included	
Special technical solutions and service	upon request	
Wifi	included	
Wardrobe	included	
Parking	available for a fee on Barking app	
Catering	upon request	

**Discounts:** Students\* - 50% Alumni\* - 10% \*The discount also applies to companies where the alumnus is a member of the board